
30-Mar-09 31-Mar-09 1-Apr-09 2-Apr-09 3-Apr-09
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00 AM

8:30 AM Welcome
A. Hurwitz

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM
Break Break Break

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12 00 Noon

Student Panel on Notetaking 
and C-Print Services

Open

Introduction to C-Print System

P. Francis
14-2112

Cross Registered Students

P. Lalley

Counseling
L. Twyman & R. Adams

Support Services & Cross Registered Students
28 March - 4 April 2009

All meetings will be held in SDC 2445 unless otherwise noted

Overview of NTID & 
PEN-International

J. DeCaro

Walking Tour of NTID

C-Print & Notetaking Services at RIT

A. Kuntz
14-2112

12:00 Noon

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
Break Break Break

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM
Dinner at DeCaro's???

Evening Activities To be determined as the date draws near.

Notes:

Project Access

S. Foster
G. Long

14 - Project Access Lab

Project Access, cont.

S. Foster
G. Long

Lunch

Tablet and New Technologies
 in Notetaking Services

P. Lalley

Tablet and New Technologies 
in Notetaking Services, cont.

P. Lalley

Lunch

Overview of Support and 
Access Services at RIT/NTID

S. Nelson

Shopping at Marketplace Mall

Trip to Niagara Falls

LunchLunchLunch
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