

Support Services & Cross Registered Students 28 March - 4 April 2009

All meetings will be held in SDC 2445 unless otherwise noted

	30-Mar-09	31-Mar-09	1-Apr-09	2-Apr-09	3-Apr-09
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00 AM					
8:30 AM	Welcome A. Hurwitz				
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM	Overview of NTID & PEN-International J. DeCaro	Cross Registered Students P. Lalley	Introduction to C-Print System P. Francis 14-2112	Student Panel on Notetaking and C-Print Services	
10:30 AM	Break	Break	C-Print & Notetaking Services at RIT	Break	
11:00 AM		Counseling L. Twyman & R. Adams	A. Kuntz 14-2112	Open	
12:00 Noon 12:30 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM	Overview of Support and Access Services at RIT/NTID S. Nelson		Tablet and New Technologies in Notetaking Services P. Lalley	Project Access S. Foster G. Long 14 - Project Access Lab	
2:30 PM		Break	Break	Break	
3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM			Tablet and New Technologies in Notetaking Services, cont. P. Lalley	Project Access, cont. S. Foster G. Long	Trip to Niagara Falls
4:30 PM		Shopping at Marketplace Mall			
5:00 PM	Dinner at DeCaro's???				

Evening Activities To be determined as the date draws near.

Notes: